
Delaware Legislator’s that Sponsor H.B. 129 
 

1. Representative Earl G. Jacques Email:  Earl.Jaques@delaware.gov 
 

2. Senator Laura Sturgeon  Email:  Laura.Sturgeon@delaware.gov   
Phone:  302-744-4286 
 

3. Senator Elizabeth Lockman  Email:  Elizabeth.Lockman@delaware.gov 
Phone:  302-744-4286 
 

4. Senator David Sokola   Email:  David.Sokola@delaware.gov 
Phone:  (302) 577-8719 
 

5. Senator Bryan Townsend  Email:  Bryan.Townsend@delaware.gov 
 

6. Representative Paul Baumbach Email:  Paul.Baumbach@delaware.gov 
 
 
 

mailto:Earl.Jaques@delaware.gov
mailto:Laura.Sturgeon@delaware.gov
mailto:Elizabeth.Lockman@delaware.gov
mailto:David.Sokola@delaware.gov
mailto:Bryan.Townsend@delaware.gov
mailto:Paul.Baumbach@delaware.gov

	Delaware Legislator’s that Sponsor H.B. 129

